Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess Stellar AP1360 series
Alcatel-Lucent
OmniAccess Stellar AP1360 series
Outdoor 802.11ax (Wi-Fi 6) wireless access point
The multifunctional Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess® Stellar
Outdoor AP1360 series with 802.11ax technology enables
faster speeds, more capacity and efficient airtime allocation

• EN 301 489-17
• Common Criteria/EAL2
Ordering information
Access points Description
OAW-AP1361-RW OmniAccess Stellar AP1361. Tri-radio 5 GHz 4x4:4/2.4 GHz 2x2:2 and full band scanning radio Wi-Fi 6 outdoor AP,
integrated omni-directional antenna. Integrated BLE/Zigbee radio. Interfaces 2.5 GbE RJ-45, 1 GbE RJ-45, SFP, USB.
AP mount kit to be ordered separately. Unrestricted regulatory domain: Not for use in US, Egypt, Japan.
OAW-AP1361-ME OmniAccess Stellar AP1361. Tri-radio 5 GHz 4x4:4/2.4 GHz 2x2:2 and full band scanning radio Wi-Fi 6 outdoor AP,
integrated omni-directional antenna. Integrated BLE/Zigbee radio. Interfaces 2.5 GbE RJ-45, 1 GbE RJ-45, SFP, USB.
AP mount kit to be ordered separately. Restricted regulatory domain: Egypt, Israel.
OAW-AP1361-US OmniAccess Stellar AP1361. Tri-radio 5 GHz 4x4:4/2.4 GHz 2x2:2 and full band scanning radio Wi-Fi 6 outdoor AP,
integrated omni-directional antenna. Integrated BLE/Zigbee radio. Interfaces 2.5 GbE RJ-45, 1 GbE RJ-45, SFP, USB.
AP mount kit to be ordered separately. Restricted regulatory domain: US.
OAW-AP1361D-RW Access Stellar AP1361D. Tri-radio 5 GHz 4x4:4/2.4 GHz 2x2:2 and full band scanning radio Wi-Fi 6 outdoor AP,
integrated directional antenna. Integrated BLE/Zigbee radio. Interfaces 2.5 GbE RJ-45, 1 GbE RJ-45, SFP, USB. AP
mount kit to be ordered separately. Unrestricted regulatory domain: Not for use in US, Egypt, Japan.
OAW-AP1361D-ME OmniAccess Stellar AP1361D. Tri-radio 5GHz 4x4:4 / 2.4GHz 2x2:2 and full band scanning radio Wi-Fi 6 Outdoor
AP, integrated Directional Antenna. Integrated BLE/Zigbee radio. Interfaces 2.5GbE RJ-45, 1GbE RJ-45, SFP, USB. AP
mount kit to be ordered separately. Restricted Regulatory Domain: Egypt, Israel.
OAW-AP1361D-US OmniAccess Stellar AP1361D. Tri-radio 5 GHz 4x4:4/2.4 GHz 2x2:2 and full band scanning radio Wi-Fi 6 outdoor AP,
integrated directional antenna. Integrated BLE/Zigbee radio. Interfaces 2.5 GbE RJ-45, 1 GbE RJ-45, SFP, USB. AP
mount kit to be ordered separately. Restricted regulatory domain: US.
OAW-AP1362-RW OmniAccess Stellar AP1362. Tri-radio 5 GHz 4x4:4/2.4 GHz 2x2:2 and full band scanning radio Wi-Fi 6 outdoor AP.
Integrated BLE/Zigbee radio. Interfaces 2.5 GbE RJ-45, 1 GbE RJ-45, SFP, USB, 6x N-type female antenna connectors.
AP mount kit and antennas to be ordered separately. Unrestricted regulatory domain: Not for use in US, Egypt,
Japan.
OAW-AP1362-ME OmniAccess Stellar AP1362. Tri-radio 5 GHz 4x4:4/2.4 GHz 2x2:2 and full band scanning radio Wi-Fi 6 outdoor AP.
Integrated BLE/Zigbee radio. Interfaces 2.5 GbE RJ-45, 1 GbE RJ-45, SFP, USB, 6x N-type female antenna connectors.
AP mount kit and antennas to be ordered separately. Restricted regulatory domain: Egypt, Israel.
OAW-AP1362-US OmniAccess Stellar AP1362. Tri-radio 5 GHz 4x4:4/2.4 GHz 2x2:2 and full band scanning radio Wi-Fi 6 outdoor AP.
Integrated BLE/Zigbee radio. Interfaces 2.5 GbE RJ-45, 1 GbE RJ-45, SFP, USB, 6x N-type female antenna connectors.